MARYLAND MATHEMATICS LEAGUE
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2011-2012 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

PO. Box 298, West Friendship, Maryland 21794-0298

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML
Top 22 Schools in League--6th Grade (40 Schools)

School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Braddock Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. Mary's Catholic School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Middletown ES
Hereford Middle School
JPDS of NC
St. Mary Catholic School
Glenelg Country School
Springfield Middle School
Valley Elementary School
National Presbyterian Sch
Notre Dame Prep.
Walkersville Elementary School
Woods Academy
Al-Huda School
Spring Ridge Elem. School
Lafayette Elem. School
Brunswick Elem. School
Worcester Prep. Sch

Top 22 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Justin P
Clay H
Kevin S
Evan H
Jason L
Yuang "Eric" S
Thomas D
Jonah N
Thomas W
Andrew B
Joshua B
Julius E
Ella J
Kaeryna R
Micah S
Vincent Justin S
Kevin S
Alvin Y
Claude Z
Dubem A
Matthew B
Mitchell F

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Germantown
Cumberland
Silver 8pri
Landoveligi
Hanover
Washington
Middletown
Monkton
Washington
Hagerstown
EllicotttyZi
Williamspor
Jefferson
Washington
Towson
Walkerswill
Bethesda
College lPar
Frederick
Washington
Brunswick
Berlin
School Town
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
St. Mary's Catholic School LandovelidHi
St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown

Team Score
166
155
154
151
148
135
126
120
117
117
116
112
110
106
106
105
104
103
103
100
98
98

Score
35
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 135
2 JPDS of NC Washington 117
3 National Presbyterian Sch Washington 106
4 Lafayette Elem. School Washington 100

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Joseph R Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 28
1 Anya V Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 28
3 Julian C Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 27
3 Ella S Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington 27

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Braddock Middle School Cumberland 155
2 St. Mary's Catholic School LandoveligHi 151
3 Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover 148
4 Middletown ES Middletown 126

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Clay H Braddock Middle School Cumberland 34
2 Evan H Braddock Middle School Cumberland 33
3 Andrew B Braddock Middle School Cumberland 31
3 Joshua B Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover 31
3 Julius E St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi 31
3 Kaeryna R St. Mary's Catholic School Landovelidi 31
3 Micah S St. Mary's Catholic School LandovelidHi 31

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

2
3

School

Hereford Middle School
Notre Dame Prep.
Waldorf School of Baltimore

Top Students in Region

Rank

A DA BADNDODNPR

Student
Alex G
Josie B
Jakob R
Anne C
Justin C
Spencer S

Montgomery, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WON PR

School

Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. Mary Catholic School
Springfield Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W wN -

Student
Justin P
Kevin S
Jason L
Yuang "Eric" S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

Town
Monkton
Towson
Baltimore
Town
Hereford Middle School Monkton
Hereford Middle School Monkton
Waldorf School of Baltimore Baltimore
Hereford Middle School Monkton
Hereford Middle School Monkton
Hereford Middle School Monkton
Town
Germantown
Silver 8pri
Hagerstown
Williamspor
School Town
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri

Team Score

120
106
80

Score
27
24
24
23
23
23

Team Score

166
154
117
112

Score
35
34
33
33



Rank

19

School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Sidwell Friends Middle School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Braddock Middle School
Woods Academy
Hereford Middle School
Springfield Middle School
Glenelg Country School
Worcester Prep. Sch
Notre Dame Prep.
St. Mary Catholic School
Green Acres School
Washington Episcopal Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
Al-Huda School
Waldorf School of Baltimore
Liberty Christian Sch

Top 25 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
*1
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Student
Kristofer B
Daniel C
Jeremy D
Benjamin K
Ryan B
Kevin J
Pratik R
Dilhan S
John A
Seungkyoon B
Matthew F
Anthony K
Jesse M
Amal M
Luke O
Elaine R
Jason S
Alan Z
Jordan C
Winston G
Bernadette P
Ayo T
Christopher D
Jared K
David O

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Hanover
Silver 8pri
Washington
LandoveligHi
Cumberland

Bethesda
Monkton
Williamspor
Ellicotttyi
Berlin
Towson
Hagerstown
Rockville
Bethesda
Germantown
Baltimore
College Par

Baltimore

Owings Mill

School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Woods Academy
St. Mary's Catholic School
St. Mary's Catholic School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Braddock Middle School
St. Mary's Catholic School

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML
Top 19 Schools in League--7th Grade (24 Schools)

Town

Town
Hanover
Silver &pri
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Silver 8gri
Silver 8gri
Silver 8gri
Hanover
Germantown
Germantown
Hanover
Silver &pri
Washington
Washington
Germantown
Washington
Washington
Washington
Bethesda
Landovelidi
Landovelidi
Landovelidi
Cumberland
Landovelidi

Team Score
167
165
159
149
123
122
121
115
112
110
104
100
99
97
96
95
93
93
89

Score
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
29



District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

School

Sidwell Friends Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

N S

Student
Amal M
Luke O
Jason S
Alan Z

Regional Standings

Washington

School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WOWON PR

School

Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
St. Mary's Catholic School
Braddock Middle School
Glenelg Country School

Top Students in Region

Rank

AR R R

Student
Kristofer B
Jeremy D
Benjamin K
Ryan B

Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

A WN

School

Hereford Middle School
Notre Dame Prep.

Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
Waldorf School of Baltimore

Top Students in Region

Rank

ARANN R

Student
Jake C
Gio S
Will S
Quincy K
Emma W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Hanover
LandoveligHi
Cumberland
EllicotttyZi

School
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS

Monkton
Towson
Baltimore

Baltimore

School

Hereford Middle School
Hereford Middle School
Hereford Middle School
Hereford Middle School
Notre Dame Prep.

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML

Town

Town
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

Town

Town
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover
Hanover

Town

Town
Monkton
Monkton
Monkton
Monkton
Towson

Team Score

159

Score
32
32
32
32

Team Score

167
149
123
112

Score
34

34

34

33

Team Score

121
104
95
93

Score
28
24
24
23
23



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

Montgomery, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8pri 165
2 Woods Academy Bethesda 122
3 Springfield Middle School Williamspor 115
4 St. Mary Catholic School Hagerstown 100

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Daniel C Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri 34
2 Kevin J Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri 33
2 Pratik R Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri 33
2 Dilhan S Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri 33

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Rank

16

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS
Braddock Middle School
Sidwell Friends Middle School
St. Mary's Catholic School
Hereford Middle School
Glenelg Country School
St. Mary Catholic School
Green Acres School
Worcester Prep. Sch
Holy Redeemer School
Springfield Middle School
Washington Episcopal Sch
Mother Seton School
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch

Top 30 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
*2
*2

6

6

6

6

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

25

25

25

28

28

28

Student
Sandra S
Zachary E
Josh F
YulL
Eric L
Aditya K
Brian L
Andrew L
Micah N
Eric C
Vishnu D
Ramya D
Thomas H
Christopher L
Thorne L
Cynthia L
Adedoyin O
Dionel O
Angela P
Kathleen R
Sammy S
Kevin 'Y
Michael Z
David Z
Jade E
Cooper H
Oluchi |
Jenna G
Trishul N
Eliza S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Top 16 Schools in League--8th Grade (23 Schools)

Town
Silver 8pri
Germantown
Hanover
Cumberland
Washington
LandoveligHi
Monkton
EllicotttyZi
Hagerstown
Rockville
Berlin
CollegekPar
Williamspor
Bethesda
Emmitsburg
Baltimore
School Town
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri
Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Braddock Middle School Cumberland
St. Mary's Catholic School LandovelidHi
Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown

Team Score
165
163
162
158
146
144
117
116
116
115
114
110
110
108
107
104

Score
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
2 Center City Public Charter School Washington

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Sammy S Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
2 Sam B Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
2 Giri S Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
4 David H Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington
4 Alex P Sidwell Friends Middle School Washington

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover

2 Braddock Middle School Cumberland

3 St. Mary's Catholic School LandoveligHi

4 Glenelg Country School EllicotttyZi

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Sandra S Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
2 Zachary E Braddock Middle School Cumberland
3 Andrew L Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover
3 Micah N Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS Hanover

Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town
*1 Hereford Middle School Monkton

2 Bais Yaakov Middle Sch Baltimore

3 Notre Dame Prep. Towson

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town
1 Faigy H Bais Yaakov Middle Sch Baltimore
2 Grant B Hereford Middle School Monkton
2 Alicia K Hereford Middle School Monkton
4 Keyon A Hereford Middle School Monkton
4 Jac C Hereford Middle School Monkton
4 Kyle G Hereford Middle School Monkton
4 John M Hereford Middle School Monkton

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Team Score

146
83

Score
32
29
29
28
28

Team Score

162
158
144
116

Score
35

34

33

33

Team Score

117
104
98

Score
26
24
24
23
23
23
23



Montgomery, Washington

Top Schools in Region

Rank

A WN B

School

Takoma Park Middle Sch
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch
St. Mary Catholic School
Green Acres School

Top Students in Region

Rank

ADNR PR

Student
Josh F
YulL
Eric L
Aditya K
Brian L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

Town

Silver 8pri

Germantown

Hagerstown

Rockville

School Town

Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver 8gri
Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch Germantown
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver &pri

Team Score

165
163
116
115

Score
34

34

34

33

33



