

# MARYLAND MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 298, West Friendship, Maryland 21794-0298

# 2011-2012 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML

### Top 22 Schools in League--6th Grade (40 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	166
*2	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	155
3	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	154
4	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	151
5	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	148
6	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	135
7	Middletown ES	Middletown	126
8	Hereford Middle School	Monkton	120
9	JPDS of NC	Washington	117
9	St. Mary Catholic School	Hagerstown	117
11	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	116
12	Springfield Middle School	Williamsport	112
13	Valley Elementary School	Jefferson	110
14	National Presbyterian Sch	Washington	106
14	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	106
16	Walkersville Elementary School	Walkersville	105
17	Woods Academy	Bethesda	104
18	Al-Huda School	College Park	103
18	Spring Ridge Elem. School	Frederick	103
20	Lafayette Elem. School	Washington	100
21	Brunswick Elem. School	Brunswick	98
21	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	98

### Top 22 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Justin P	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	35
*2	Clay H	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	34
*2	Kevin S	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	34
4	Evan H	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	33
4	Jason L	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	33
4	Yuang "Eric" S	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
7	Thomas D	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	32
7	Jonah N	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
7	Thomas W	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	32
10	Andrew B	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	31
10	Joshua B	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	31
10	Julius E	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	31
10	Ella J	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	31
10	Kaeryna R	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	31
10	Micah S	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	31
10	Vincent Justin S	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	31
10	Kevin S	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	31
10	Alvin Y	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	31
10	Claude Z	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	31
20	Dubem A	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	30
20	Matthew B	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	30
20	Mitchell F	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	30

# Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

#### **District Of Columbia**

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	135
2	JPDS of NC	Washington	117
3	National Presbyterian Sch	Washington	106
4	Lafayette Elem. School	Washington	100

#### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Joseph R	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	28
1	Anya V	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	28
3	Julian C	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	27
3	Ella S	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	27

#### Allegany, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	155
2	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	151
3	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	148
4	Middletown ES	Middletown	126

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Clay H	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	34
2	Evan H	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	33
3	Andrew B	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	31
3	Joshua B	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	31
3	Julius E	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	31
3	Kaeryna R	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	31
3	Micah S	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	31

# Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

#### **Baltimore**, Baltimore City

#### Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Hereford Middle School	Monkton	120
2	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	106
3	Waldorf School of Baltimore	Baltimore	80

### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Alex G	Hereford Middle School	Monkton	27
2	Josie B	Hereford Middle School	Monkton	24
2	Jakob R	Waldorf School of Baltimore	Baltimore	24
4	Anne C	Hereford Middle School	Monkton	23
4	Justin C	Hereford Middle School	Monkton	23
4	Spencer S	Hereford Middle School	Monkton	23

#### Montgomery, Washington

#### Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	166
2	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	154
3	St. Mary Catholic School	Hagerstown	117
4	Springfield Middle School	Williamsport	112

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Justin P	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	35
2	Kevin S	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	34
3	Jason L	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	33
3	Yuang "Eric" S	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33

# Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML

# Top 19 Schools in League--7th Grade (24 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	167
*2	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	165
3	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	159
4	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	149
5	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	123
6	Woods Academy	Bethesda	122
7	Hereford Middle School	Monkton	121
8	Springfield Middle School	Williamsport	115
9	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	112
10	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	110
11	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	104
12	St. Mary Catholic School	Hagerstown	100
13	Green Acres School	Rockville	99
14	Washington Episcopal Sch	Bethesda	97
15	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	96
16	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	95
17	Al-Huda School	College Park	93
17	Waldorf School of Baltimore	Baltimore	93
19	Liberty Christian Sch	Owings Mills	89

# Top 25 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Kristofer B	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	34
*1	Daniel C	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
*1	Jeremy D	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	34
*1	Benjamin K	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	34
5	Ryan B	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	33
5	Kevin J	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
5	Pratik R	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
5	Dilhan S	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
9	John A	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	32
9	Seungkyoon B	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	32
9	Matthew F	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	32
9	Anthony K	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	32
9	Jesse M	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
9	Amal M	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	32
9	Luke O	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	32
9	Elaine R	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	32
9	Jason S	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	32
9	Alan Z	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	32
19	Jordan C	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	31
19	Winston G	Woods Academy	Bethesda	31
19	Bernadette P	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	31
19	Ауо Т	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	31
23	Christopher D	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	30
23	Jared K	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	30
25	David O	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	29

<sup>\*</sup> A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

# Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

#### **District Of Columbia**

<b>T</b> D	G 1		-	•
Ton	School	ls in	Кe	$\sigma_{1} \cap n$

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington		159
Top Students	in Region			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Amal M	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	32
1	Luke O	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	32
1	Jason S	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	32
1	Alan Z	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	32

#### Allegany, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Worcester

#### Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	167
2	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	149
3	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	123
4	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	112

#### Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Kristofer B	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	34
1	Jeremy D	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	34
1	Benjamin K	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	34
4	Ryan B	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	33

### Baltimore, Baltimore City

### Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Hereford Middle School	Monkton	121
2	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	104
3	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	95
4	Waldorf School of Baltimore	Baltimore	93

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Jake C	Hereford Middle School	Monkton	28
2	Gio S	Hereford Middle School	Monkton	24
2	Will S	Hereford Middle School	Monkton	24
4	Quincy K	Hereford Middle School	Monkton	23
4	Emma W	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	23

<sup>\*</sup> A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

# Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

#### Montgomery, Washington

### Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	165
2	Woods Academy	Bethesda	122
3	Springfield Middle School	Williamsport	115
4	St. Mary Catholic School	Hagerstown	100

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Daniel C	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
2	Kevin J	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
2	Pratik R	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
2	Dilhan S	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33

# Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML

# Top 16 Schools in League--8th Grade (23 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	165
*2	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	163
3	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	162
4	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	158
5	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	146
6	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	144
7	Hereford Middle School	Monkton	117
8	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	116
8	St. Mary Catholic School	Hagerstown	116
10	Green Acres School	Rockville	115
11	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	114
12	Holy Redeemer School	College Park	110
12	Springfield Middle School	Williamsport	110
14	Washington Episcopal Sch	Bethesda	108
15	Mother Seton School	Emmitsburg	107
16	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	104

# Top 30 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Sandra S	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	35
*2	Zachary E	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	34
*2	Josh F	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
*2	Yu L	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	34
*2	Eric L	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
6	Aditya K	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	33
6	Brian L	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33
6	Andrew L	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	33
6	Micah N	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	33
10	Eric C	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
10	Vishnu D	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
10	Ramya D	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
10	Thomas H	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
10	Christopher L	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	32
10	Thorne L	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	32
10	Cynthia L	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	32
10	Adedoyin O	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	32
10	Dionel O	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
10	Angela P	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
10	Kathleen R	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	32
10	Sammy S	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	32
10	Kevin Y	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	32
10	Michael Z	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	32
10	David Z	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	32
25	Jade E	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	31
25	Cooper H	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	31
25	Oluchi I	St. Mary's Catholic School	Landover Hills	31
28	Jenna G	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	30
28	Trishul N	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	30
28	Eliza S	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	30

<sup>\*</sup> A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

# Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

#### **District Of Columbia**

	G 1		-	
Ton	Schoo	ıls ın	Reg	เดท

Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1 2	Sidwell Friends Middle School Center City Public Charter School	Washington Washington		146 83
Top Students	in Region			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Sammy S	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	32
2	Sam B	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	29
2	Giri S	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	29
4	David H	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	28
4	Alex P	Sidwell Friends Middle School	Washington	28
<u>Allegan</u>	y, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Howard, Pri	nce Georges, Worcester		
Top Schools	in Region			
Rank	School		Town	Team Score
*1	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover		162
2	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland		158
_		Cumounaid		100

#### Top Students in Region

3

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Sandra S	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	35
2	Zachary E	Braddock Middle School	Cumberland	34
3	Andrew L	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	33
3	Micah N	Chesapeake Science Pt. PCS	Hanover	33

Ellicott City

Landover Hills

144

116

### **Baltimore, Baltimore City**

St. Mary's Catholic School

Glenelg Country School

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Hereford Middle School	Monkton	117
2	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	104
3	Notre Dame Prep.	Towson	98

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Faigy H	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	26
2	Grant B	Hereford Middle School	Monkton	24
2	Alicia K	Hereford Middle School	Monkton	24
4	Keyon A	Hereford Middle School	Monkton	23
4	Jac C	Hereford Middle School	Monkton	23
4	Kyle G	Hereford Middle School	Monkton	23
4	John M	Hereford Middle School	Monkton	23

<sup>\*</sup> A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

# Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

#### Montgomery, Washington

### Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	165
2	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	163
3	St. Mary Catholic School	Hagerstown	116
4	Green Acres School	Rockville	115

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Josh F	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
1	Yu L	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	34
1	Eric L	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	34
4	Aditya K	Roberto Clemente Mid. Sch	Germantown	33
4	Brian L	Takoma Park Middle Sch	Silver Spring	33

<sup>\*</sup> A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded